
Code Course Exam Date Exam Hours Class

AİT204 ATATÜRKS PRIN.& A HIS.of HIS REF.II Thursday, 13 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D1,D2,D3,D4

BBM102 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING II Wednesday, 5 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D1,D2,D3,D4,D5,D8

BBM102 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING II Wednesday, 3 May 2017 13.00-15.00 D1,D2,D3,D4,D5,D8

BBM202 ALGORITHMS Thursday, 16 March 2017 11.00-12.00 D1,D2,D3,D4

BBM202 ALGORITHMS Monday, 10 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D1,D2,D3,D4

BBM202 ALGORITHMS Thursday, 11 May 2017 11.00-12.00 D1,D2,D3,D4

BBM234 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION Tuesday, 18 April 2017 15.00-17.00 D1,D2,D3,D4,D6

BBM342 OPERATING SYSTEMS Monday, 3 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D2,D3,D4,D8,SH*

BBM382 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Tuesday, 4 April 2017 09.00-12.00 D3,D4,D10

BBM402 THEORY of COMPUTATION Tuesday, 4 April 2017 16.00-17.30 D1

BBM405 FUNDAMENTALS of ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Tuesday, 11 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D8

BBM408 ALGORITHM ANALYSIS Monday, 27 March 2017 09.30-11.30 D8

BBM408 ALGORITHM ANALYSIS Monday, 24 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D8

BBM410 DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS Wednesday, 12 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D9

BBM416 FUNDAMENTALS of COMPUTER VISION Tuesday, 4 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D8

BBM421 GAME TECHNOLOGIES Wednesday, 12 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D10

BBM421 GAME TECHNOLOGIES Wednesday, 10 May 2017 13.00-15.00 D10

BBM432 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS Wednesday, 5 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D8

BBM442 PARALLEL PROCESSING Monday, 10 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D9,D10

BBM442 PARALLEL PROCESSING Monday, 8 May 2017 09.30.11.30 D9,D10

BBM461 SECURE PROGRAMMING Thursday, 6 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D2,D3

BBM471 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Thursday, 6 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D4,D9

BBM485 SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURES Friday, 7 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D9

BBM490 FUNDAMENTALS of WEB ARCHITECTURE Monday, 27 March 2017 13.00-15.00 D9

BBM495 INTRODUCTION TO NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING Tuesday, 21 March 2017 13.00-15.00 D9,D10

BBM495 INTRODUCTION TO NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING Tuesday, 25 April 2017 13.00-15.00 D9,D10

ELE296 BASIC ELECTRIC CIRCUITS and ELECTRONICS Monday, 24 April 2017 16.00-17.00 E4

FİZ138 PHYSICS II Tuesday, 28 March 2017 13.00-15.00 D1,D2,D6,D10,SH*

FİZ138 PHYSICS II Tuesday, 9 May 2017 13.00-15.00 D1,D2,D6,D10,SH*

İNG112 INTEGRATED SKILLS II Friday, 14 April 2017 09.00-12.00 D10

İST292 STATISTICS Tuesday, 28 March 2017 09.30-11.30 D1,D2,D5,D10,SH*

MAT124 MATHEMATICS II Wednesday, 26 April 2017 09.30-11.30 D1,D2,D6,D9,D10,SH*

MAT254 FUNDAMENTAL LINEAR ALGEBRA Monday, 27 March 2017 16.00-17.30 D1,D2,D3,D4,D8

MAT254 FUNDAMENTAL LINEAR ALGEBRA Monday, 8 May 2017 16.00-17.30 D1,D2,D3,D4,D8

TKD104 TURKISH LANGUAGE II Friday, 7 April 2017 16.00-17.00 D1,D2,D3,D4,D10

* Seminar Hall


